CONKXIP

Dorsal

197
198
199
200

Nombre

RUBEN
JAIME
GONZALO
MARIA

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal

PROV. ESCOLAR DUATLON CROSS-
CRIPTANA 20

Vgederacl/ony
riationlEastiliafCaymanciial
Apellidos Club Categoria
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ E.M.T. TOMELLOSO PRM
DE LA OSSA LOPEZ CDA TARANCON PRM
SANCHEZ-ABARCA CASTANO  CDA TARANCON PRM
FERNANDEZ QUINTANAR CLUB NATACION CRIPTANA GIGANTES PRM
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